Data sheet
DEN-SMT/SI VD.KA.F6.02  ©  Danfoss 09/2014 1
Description / application
The XG is a heat exchanger with gaskets and it
has been developed for use with district heating
and cooling systems. The heat exchangers can
be opened for cleaning and for replacement
of plates and gaskets. The XG plate heat

Gasketed heat exchanger, XG
Accessories Accessories for gasketed heat exchanger type XG
Type Code No.
Gasket (set of 10)⁶⁾ Plates (set of 10) ⁶⁾ Special plate set¹⁾ Special plate set
2-pass ²⁾
XG 10 004B6931³⁾ 004B6938 004B2930 004B2931
XG 14H 004B1301⁴⁾ 004B1303 004B1309 004B1311
XG 18H 004B1302⁴⁾ 004B1304 004B1310 004B1312
XG 20L
004B6932⁴⁾
004B2967 004B2968 004B2969
XG 20H 004B6939 004B2932 004B2933
XG 31L
004B1367⁴⁾
004B1368 004B1403 004B1406
XG 31H 004B1370 004B1404 004B1407
XG 40 004B6934⁴⁾ 004B6941 004B2936 004B2937
XG 50 004B6935⁴⁾ 004B6942 004B2938 004B2939
XG 60 004B6936⁵⁾ 004B6943 004B2940 004B2941
XG 70 004B6937⁵⁾ 004B6944 004B2942 004B2943
¹⁾	 The set contains front plate, end plate and matching gaskets for 1-pass versions
²⁾	 The set contains front plate, end plate, middle plate and matching gaskets for 2-pass versions
³⁾	 Non-glued gasket
⁴⁾	 Clip-on gasket
⁵⁾	 Glued gasket
⁶⁾	 Min. order size 10 pieces = 1 set (I-pack).  Sets of 250 pieces available on inquiry.
Tailpieces for gasketed heat exchanger type XG
Description Suitable for Connection Code No.¹⁾
Solder tailpieces
XG10
G 1 A / 15 mm 004B2904
G 1 A / 18 mm 004B2905
G 1 A / 22 mm 004B2906
XG14, XG18 G 1 ¼ A /
22mm, 28 mm 004B1358
XG20
G 2 A / 28 mm 004B2910
G 2 A / 35 mm 004B2911
G 2 A / 42 mm 004B2912
Weld-on tailpieces
XG10
G 1 A / DN 15 004B2901
G 1 A / DN 20 003H6909
G 1 A / DN 25 004B2903
XG14, XG18
G 1¼ A / DN 25 003H6910
G 1¼ A / DN 32 004B1343
XG20
G 2 A / DN 32 004B2907
G 2 A / DN 40 004B2908
G 2 A / DN 50 004B2909
Threaded tailpieces XG10
G 1 A / G 3/4 A 004B2913
- -
¹⁾	 One set contains 2 tailpieces with unionnuts and gaskets
Gasketed heat exchanger, XGData sheet
DEN-SMT/SIVD.KA.F6.02  ©  Danfoss 09/20144
Accessories continued
Insulation for gasketed heat exchanger type XG
Type XG 10-1 XG 14H-1 XG 18H-1 XG 20L-1
XG 20H-1
XG 31L-1
XG 31H-1 XG 40-1 XG 50-1
No of plates
8 -
004B1338 004B1318
- - - -
10
004B5115 004B5315 004B1361
- -
20 - -
30 - -
40